
ATTENDANCE LIST 
Caustic Tank Replacement and Building Repairs 

City of Statesville 
HIEPC PROJECT NO. STA2301 

 
MEETING:  PRE-BID CONFERENCE 
 
LOCATION:  232 Pump Station Road 
 
DATE:  February 21, 2024   10:00 am 

 

NAME REPRESENTING PHONE EMAIL 

A.C. Arnn 
Locke-Lane Construction 
Company 

803-587-5733 arnn@aol.com 

McKae Bumgarner State Utility Contractors 704-261-1151 mbumgarner@sucontractors.com 

Jacob Reid 
Clearwater, INC. /General 
Industires 

828-302-0011 jacob.reid@clearwaterinc.net 

Charles Davis 
Haren Construction 
Company 

423-263-5561 cosborne@harenconstruction.com 

Dave Loukin SIMCON 276-733-4826 bids@simconcompany.com 

Jarod Simmons SIMCON 336-789-4909  

Lance Pollock 
Laughlin Sutton Construction 
Company 

336-375-0095 lancepollock@laughlinsutton.com 

Bill Vaughn City of Statesville  wvaughn@statesvillenc.net 

Harry Hull City of Statesville  hhull@statesvillenc.net 

Andy Smith City of Statesville  asmith@statesvillenc.net 

David Wolf 
HIGHFILL Infrastructure 
Engineering, PC 

 dwolf@hiepc.com 

Yixin Qi 
HIGHFILL Infrastructure 
Engineering, PC 

 yqi@hiepc.com 
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